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An essential step in ensuring that a hydraulic system is safe and delivers optimum performance and 
service life is selecting the correct fluid conveying components.

Although a lot of the work undertaken in this industry is the replacement of existing components with a 
duplicate it is still good practice to check the product against the application especially if the service life 
of the product to be replaced was not acceptable or when fault finding on an existing system.  

In some cases a problem with a hose assembly or other fluid conveying products can point to an 
underlying problem with the system itself or possibly the products have been incorrectly specified 
originally.

A simple method to assist in remembering the key selection criteria is the anagram: 

F.A.C.T.O.R.S.

F = Fluid 
A = Application
C = Connections
T = Temperature
O = Operating Pressures
R = Rate(s) of Flow
S = Size

F - FLUID
The materials in the products selected must be compatible with the fluid that is to be conveyed. 
*ompatibility considerations will vary between products depending on the fluid in question.

When checking product fluid compatibility the following should be taken into account;

Hose; where the application requires the use of chemicals or special oils it is advisable to ensure that the 
cover is also resistant. For gaseous applications it is possible that permeation could occur. 7ermeation, 
sometimes referred to as effusion, is the migration of fluid through the pores of the tube polymer resulting 
in gradual fluid loss. Where permeation occurs it is important to ensure that as well as the hose tube the 
reinforcement and cover are compatible. When conveying gaseous liquids it is advisable to pin-prick 
the cover to prevent fluid build-up under the cover causing blistering. *ontinual build-up of fluid in this 
blistering could eventually cause the cover to split resulting in potential hazards such as the release of 
toxic fumes, fire or even explosions.

Couplings & other products; As well ensuring the body material is compatible any seals in hose 
connectors, positional adaptors, quick release couplings, ball Valves, live swivels etc are also 
compatible.
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INFORMATION - HOSE

HOSE SELECTION & SERVICE LIFE RECOMMENDATIONS

Hydraulic hose (and hose assemblies) have a finite life span that is dependent upon the actual operating 
conditions the assembly is subjected to. An effective way to remember hose selection criteria is to remember 
the word STAMPED. STAMPED is an acronym for the following:

S = Size
T = Temperature
A = Application
M = Medium or Media
P = Pressure
E = Ends
D = Delivery

1. Size -  Hose Internal Diameter can be determined using the Nomographic Chart found in this section.
The correct hose I.D. must be selected for the flow required. Too small an I.D. for a given volume will result in 
pressure drop, heat generation, fluid turbulence and possible internal tube damage. If in doubt, select the next 
size up.

2. Temperature. Hose selection is determined by two variables of temperature; the ambient (external) 
temperature and the fluid/material (internal) temperature. The hose should not be exposed to internal or external 
temperatures which exceed the manufacturer’s stated maximum and minimum limits. Both continual and 
intermittent temperatures must be accommodated within the recommended limits. Extra care must be taken 
when specifying hoses that are routed near to (or terminate on) hot components such as engine manifolds.

3. Application. The determination of how the hydraulic hose or hose assembly will be used. Questions
that may need to be answered to ensure correct hose selection could include: What is the suitable hose 
construction? What type of equipment is it used on? What are the end connections? Are there applicable 
Government or Industry standards to be satisfied? Questions that may need to be answered to ensure correct 
hose selection could include; What are the environmental conditions the hose will be used in? Does the hose 
require a special cover or armour? Are there unusual mechanical loads or excessive movement? What are the 
routing requirements? What are the required lengths and bend radius to satisfy those routing requirements? 
(Further data regarding Hose Installation Recommendation can be found in this section.)  
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O - OPERATING PRESSURES
Determine maximum system or circuit pressures, this may vary depending on the circuit function. 
Always take into account the possibility of pressure spikes when establishing the maximum pressures 
that could be generated in a system. 
Remember to look at the application or function, this will help to visualise the possible loadings on the 
product.

For example, the crowd cylinder circuit on an excavator is more likely to be subjected to spike pressure 
than the slew circuit. 
Always ensure that the product is working within a 4:1 safety factor.  That is; the maximum pressure the 
product will be exposed to is less than 25% of the products minimum burst pressure. Where pressure 
spikes or impulsing can occur it is good practice, where this is possible, to specify a product that will be 
working at 75% of its pressure rating for normal system pressure, this will give a safety buffer to absorb 
spikes. 

Note;
Any product fitted between the pump and valve will always be exposed to the highest pressures of the 
system.

R - RATES OF FLOW
There are two areas to look at with regards to fluid flow.
Volume;
This is the amount of fluid that will be flowing through the product in a given time. When selecting 
product it is best to look at the maximum flow that is to be conveyed. Maximum pump output is a good 
starting point but consideration should also be given to return flow from the piston side of cylinders, this 
can be high depending on the bore to annulus ratio of the cylinder.
Volume is usually measured in Gallons (imperial) or Litres (metric) per minute.
Velocity; 
This is the speed of the fluid through the product and is directly related to the fluid volume and the 
product size. Fluid speed is a key factor in determining pressure drops and heat build up in systems.
Velocity is stated as; feet per second (imperial) or metres per second (metric)

S - SIZE
The size (flow area) of the product is key part in ensuring the system functions efficiently. 
The flow area of the product and the volume of fluid determines the velocity of the fluid in the system. If 
the fluid velocity is too high then in some cases excessive pressure drop or heat generation can occur.
A Nomograph is the easiest method of determining fluid velocity for any given volume versus product 
size.

Notes; 
The potential service life of products can be significantly reduced if they are constantly operating at 
maximum limits.
Some areas of the selection process are interrelated however the key to correct product selection is the 
understanding of the application and what is required of the product.

Our product range is constantly evolving and Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice
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4. Medium (or media, material) to be conveyed. Hose selection must ensure compatibility of the hose tube 
(liner) and outer cover with the oil, chemical or gas to be conveyed. A chemical resistance table to rubber 
compounds can be found in this section. Similar care to ensure compatibility should be taken when specifying 
end connections (hosetails and adaptors), especially those that contain o-rings.

5. Pressure. The pressure in a hydraulic system should not exceed the stated hose working pressure at any 
time. System pressure spikes and surges must be considered and accommodated within the stated working
pressure limits. Minimum burst pressures are reference pressures, and are intended for destructive testing and 
design purposes only.

6. Ends. The thread portions of the hose assembly must of course, be compatible with what it is connecting to.  
Different thread types have different working pressures, always insure that the threaded ends selected meet or 
exceed the designed working pressure.  Check the technical section of this catalogue for pressure ratings.  Also 
the chemical compatibility of the end fittings must be checked as per the hose.  Ensure that the ends chosen 
are of the type matched to the hose. 

7. Delivery. When a product is actually needed is important.  A decision of what product is used can need to 
be altered by what is available when needed. Always specify up, not down to meet a timeline. A simple change 
of adaptor may be all that is needed to meet a requirement.

Exposure of hose or hose assemblies to operating conditions which exceed recommended or stated limits 
will significantly reduce the expected service life. If in doubt, over-specify hose assemblies to ensure as much 
safety margin on the recommended limits as possible.
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1
B.S.P.T. - BRITISH STANDARD PIPE TAPER

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread
Size

& TPI BSPT* BSPT

1/8-28 9.7 8.5

1/4-19 13.1 11.4

3/8-19 16.6 14.9

1/2-14 20.9 18.6

5/8-14 22.9 20.6

3/4-14 26.4 24.1

1-11 33.2 30.2

1.1/4-11 41.9 38.9

1.1/2-11 47.8 44.8

2-11 59.6 56.6

*Basic gauge plane diameter at basic gauge depth

O.D. I.D.
Male Thread Female Thread

1
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1
B.S.P.P. - BRITISH STANDARD PIPE PARALLEL

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread Torque 
Size Settings

& TPI BSPP nuts

1/8-28 12 Nm

1/4-19 26 Nm

3/8-19 47 Nm

1/2-14 79 Nm

5/8-14 104 Nm

3/4-14 128 Nm

1-11 160 Nm

1.1/4-11 200 Nm

1.1/2-11 270 Nm

2-11 350 Nm

18.6

14.9

11.4

8.5

BSPP BSPP

44.8

38.9

30.2

24.1

20.6

O.D. I.D.
Male Thread Female Thread

9.7

59.6

47.8

41.9

33.2

26.4

22.9

20.9

16.6

13.1

56.6

1
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1
N.P.T. - NATIONAL PIPE THREAD

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Male Thread O.D. 

NPTF NPTF NPSF/SM

1/8-27 10.0 8.6 8.7

1/4-18 13.3 11.2 11.4

3/8-18 16.7 14.7 14.9

1/2-14 20.8 18.2 18.8

3/4-14 26.1 23.5 23.9

1-11.1/2 32.7 29.5 30.2

1.1/4-11.1/2 41.4 38.3 39.1

1.1/2-11.1/2 47.5 44.4 45

2-11.1/2 59.3 56.2 57

Female Thread I.D.      Thread Size 
& TPI

1
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1
J.I.C / U.N. O-RING THREAD

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread Female
Size Thread

& TPI I.D. JIC UN"O"

7/16 x 20 UNF 9.8 1/4" 14 Nm 21 Nm

1/2 x 20 UNF 11.5 5/16" 19 Nm 25 Nm

9/16 x 18 UNF 13.0 3/8" 30 Nm 34 Nm

3/4 x 16 UNF 17.4 1/2" 50 Nm 72 Nm

7/8 x 14 UNF 20.3 5/8" 80 Nm 100 Nm

1 1/16 x 12 UN 24.8 3/4" 130 Nm 176 Nm

1 3/16 x 12 UN 28.2 7/8" 140 Nm 220 Nm

1 5/16 x 12 UN 31.2 1" 156 Nm 290 Nm

1 5/8 x 12 UN 39.2 1.1/4" 188 Nm 350 Nm

1 7/8 x 12 UN 45.5 1.1/2" 268 Nm 460 Nm

2 1/2 x 12 UN 61.5 2" 346 Nm 540 Nm

Torque 
SettingsTube O.D.

1
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1
S.A.E. - SOCIETY OF AUTOMOTIVE

 ENGINEERS

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

O.R.F.S. - O-RING FACE SEAL

Thread
Size 

& TPI

7/16-20 1/4" 9.8

1/2-20 5/16" 11.4

Tube O.D.
I.D.

Thread
Female

1/2 20 5/16 11.4

5/8-18 3/8" 14.3

11/16-16 7/16" 16

3/4-16 1/ 2" 17.5

4/8-14 5/8" 20.5

1.1/16-14 3/4" 24.8

1.1/4-12 7/8" 30.1

1.3/8-12 1" 33.2

Thread Female
Size Thread

& TPI I.D.

9/16-18 UNF 12.8 1/4" 5/16x1/16 14-16 Nm

11/16-16 UN 16.0 3/8" 3/8x1/16 24-27 Nm

Tube 
O.D.

Torque 
Settings *

"O"-ring 
size

11/16 16 UN 16.0 3/8 3/8x1/16 24 27 Nm

13/16-16 UN 19.1 1/2" 1/2x1/16 43-47 Nm

1-14 UN 23.5 5/8" 5/8x1/16 60-69 Nm

1.3/16-12UN 26.1 3/4" 3/4x1/16 90-95 Nm

1.7/16-12 UN 34.2 1" 15/16x1/16 125-135 Nm

1.11/16-12 UN 40.6 1.1/4" 1.3/16x1/16 170-190 Nm

2-12 UN 48.0 1.1/2" 1.1/2x1/16 200-225 Nm

1
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1
S.A.E. O-RING FLANGES (SAE - J518)

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Nominal
Flange Code Code Code Code Code Code Code Code

Size 61 62 61 62 61 62 61 62

1/2 17.48 18.24 38.1 40.49 30.18 31.75 6.75 7.75

*5/8 19.8 - 42.90 – 34.0 – 6.73 –

3/4 22.23 23.80 47.63 50.80 38.10 41.28 6.73 8.76

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)

1 26.19 27.76 52.37 57.15 44.45 47.63 8.0 9.53

1.1/4 30.18 31.75 58.72 66.68 50.80 53.98 8.0 10.29

1.1/2 35.71 36.50 69.85 79.38 60.33 63.50 8.0 12.57

2 42.88 44.45 77.77 96.82 71.42 79.38 9.53 12.57

Nominal
Flange Code Code Code AS568A Code Code Code Code

Size 61 62 61 and 62 number 61 62 61 62

1/2 5000 psi 6000 psi 3/4x1/8 210 5/16x1.1/4 5/16x1.1/4 20-25 Nm 20-25 Nm

3/4 5000 psi 6000 psi 1x1/8 214 3/8x1.1/4 3/8x1.1/2 28-40 Nm 34-45 Nm

1 5000 psi 6000 psi 1.5/16x1/8 219 3/8x1.1/4 7/16x1.3/4 37-48 Nm 56-68 Nm

1.1/4 4000 psi 6000 psi 1.1/2x1/8 222 7/16x1.1/2 1/2x1.3/4 48-62 Nm 85-102 Nm

1.1/2 3000 psi 6000 psi 1.7/8x1/8 225 1/2x1.1/2 5/8x2.1/4 62-79 Nm 158-181 Nm

2 3000 psi 6000 psi 2.1/4x1/8 228 1/2x1.1/2 3/4x2.3/4 73-90 Nm 271-294 Nm

Pressure Rating "O"-ring size UNC Bolt size Bolt torque

*The 5/8* size flange is not part of the SAE`standard. It is included in the J.I.S. standards and is used by Komatsu and
other O.E.M’s.

1
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1
J.I.S. - JAPANESE INDUSTRIAL STANDARDS

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

14-1.5* 12.5 14-1.5* 12.5

18-1.5* 16.5 18-1.5* 16.5

22-1.5* 20.5 22-1.5* 20.5

27-2.0 25 24-1.5 22.5

33-2.0 31 30-1.5 28.5

42-2.0 40 33-1.5 31.5

50-2.0 48 36-1.5 34.5

60-2.0 58 42-1.5 40.5

* denotes interchange sizes between JIS and Komatsu.

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS
Metric Threads        

(J.I.S)
Komatsu Threads         

(Metric)

1
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1
D.I.N. METRICS 24° CONE SYSTEM

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female Diameter Tube 
& Pitch Thread I.D. D1 (mm) O.D.(mm)

M12-1.5 10.5 7.2 6

M14-1.5 12.5 9.2 8

M16-1.5 14.5 11.6 10

M18-1.5 16.5 13.8 12

M22-1.5 20.5 16.8 15

M26-1.5 24.5 19.8 18

M30-2.0 28 23.8 22

M36-2.0 34 29.8 28

M45-2.0 43 37.2 35

M52-2.0 50 44.2 42

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS LIGHT (L) SERIES
Thread O.D. Female Diameter Tube 

& Pitch Thread I.D. D1 (mm) O.D.(mm)

M14-1.5 12.5 7.2 6

M16-1.5 14.5 9.2 8

M18-1.5 16.5 11.6 10

M20-1.5 18.5 13.8 12

M22-1.5 20.5 15.8 14

M24-1.5 22.5 17.8 16

M30-2.0 28 22 20

M36-2.0 34 27 25

M42-2.0 40 32 30

M52-2.0 50 40 38

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS HEAVY (S) SERIES

1
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1
D.I.N. METRICS 60° CONE SYSTEM

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female Tube 
& Pitch Thread I.D. O.D.(mm)

M10-1.0 9.0 5

M12-1.5 10.5 6

M14-1.5 12.5 8

M16-1.5 14.5 10

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS 

M16-1.5 14.5 10

M18-1.5 16.5 12

M22-1.5 20.5 15

M26-1.5 24.5 18

M30-1.5 28.5 22

M38-1.5 36.5 28

M45-1.5 43.5 35

M52-2.0 56.5 42

1
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1
I.S.O. METRICS
(INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS ORGANISATION)

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female Tube 
& Pitch Thread I.D. O.D.(mm)

M12-1.0 11.0 6

M14-1.5* 12.5 8

M16-1.5* 14.5 10

M18-1.5* 16.5 12

THREAD SPECIFICATIONS

M18 1.5 16.5 12

M20-1.5 18.5 14

M22-1.5* 20.5 15

M24-1.5** 22.5 16

M27-1.5 25.5 18

M30-1.5 28.5 22

M33-1.5 31.5 25

M36-1.5 34.5 28

M39-1.5 37.5 30

M42-1.5 40.5 32

M45-1.5 43.5 35

M48-1.5 46.5 38

M52-1.5 50.5 40

* Interchange with D.I.N. Light
** Interchange with D.I.N. Heavy

1
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1
FRENCH METRICS (GAZ & MILLIMETRIQUE SERIES)

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Thread O.D. Female 
& Pitch Thread I.D. GAZ Millimetrique

M12 1 0 11 0 6

Diameter
THREAD SPECIFICATIONS LIGHT (L) SERIES

M12-1.0 11.0 - 6

M14-1.5 12.5 - 8

M16-1.5 14.5 - 10

M18-1.5 16.5 - 12

M20-1.5 18.5 13.25 14

M22-1.5 20.5 - 15

M24-1.5 22.5 16.75 16

M27-1.5 25.5 - 18

M30-1.5 28.5 21.25 22

M33-1.5 31.5 - 25

M36-1.5 34.5 26.75 28

M39-1.5 37.5 - 30

M42-1.5 40.5 - 32

M45-1.5 43.5 33.5 35

M48-1.5 46.5 - 38

M52-1.5 50.5 42.25 40

M54-2.0 52.0 - 45

M58-2.0 56.0 48.25 -

1
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1
STAPLE-LOK COUPLINGS

THREAD IDENTIFICATION

Coupling Imperial
Dash Size Size inch mm inch mm

4 1/4 0 58 14 8 59 15 0

Male O.D. Female I.D.
THREAD SPECIFICATIONS

-4 1/4 0.58 14.8 .59 15.0

-6 3/8 0.78 19.8 .79 20.0

-8 1/2 0.94 23.9 .95 24.1

-12 3/4 1.13 28.8 1.14 29.0

-16 1 1.53 38.9 1.54 39.1

-20 1.1/4 1.80 45.7 1.81 46.0

-24 1.1/2 2.16 54.9 2.17 55.1

-32 2 2.52 64.0 2.53 64.3

1

01a thread identification RESIZED.indd   13 1/07/10   6:34 PM



1
STRAIGHT HOSE ASSEMBLY LENGTH

HOSE ASSEMBLY MEASUREMENT

BENT HOSE ASSEMBLY LENGTH

3/16 1/4 5/16 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4 1 1.1/4 1.1/2 2

110 130 130 160 180 210 210 260 260 260 310

135.0°

1
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GENERAL INFORMATION

INFORMATION - QUICK RELEASE COUPLINGS

Quick release couplings are primarily designed to allow quick and easy connection and disconnection 
of  uid transfer lines.  The installation of quick release couplings in  uid power systems can eliminate 
the need to close valves, recharge and bleed the system as well as minimising  uid loss when a com-
ponent or attachment is removed or  tted to the system, saving time and resources.

Although the ability for some quick release couplings to rotate and “self-align” reducing mechanical 
stress on adjoining parts of the system can be a bene t, it must be noted that quick release couplings 
are not designed for use as constant rotation unions or live swivels.  The use of a coupling for such a 
purpose is not recommended and will void any warranty, or subsequent warranty claim.

Hydraulink supply a wide range of quick release couplings for many applications, and in many con g-
urations of end type. To ful ll the requirements of the application the quick release coupling is being 
selected for, several questions will need to be considered which may include;

What functions are required of the coupling?
What is the  uid  ow rate required?
What is the system working pressure?
What are the variations in system pressure; how high are the spikes?
What is the allowable pressure drop at required  ow rate?

 Does the coupling need to be connected or disconnected under pressure?
 What  uid or media is being used?

Is minimum  uid loss or air inclusion critical?
Does the coupling need to interchange with existing units?

Quick release couplings are typically manufactured in steel  and  nished with a silver trivalent chro-
mium plating and clear sealant to further increase protection against corrosion, but some series are 
also available in AISI 316 stainless steel or brass.  Please contact Hydraulink for further details of 
available materials and variants of internal seals.

Hydraulink thread forms and sealing methods are manufactured to the relevant international stan-
dards where applicable.  All dimensions shown are nominal, and subject to change due to ongoing 
product development.  For critical applications, please contact Hydraulink to con rm dimensions.

Hydraulink Fluid Connectors Ltd. reserves the right to discontinue, or to alter the design and speci -
cation of any product listed in this catalogue.
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Screw-lock series

Flat face series

QNV-
Page 1-2

QSD-
Page 16

Q2FFI-
Page 18-19

QCVV-
Page 27-28

Q2FFJ-
Page 20

QPVV-
Page 29

Q2FFN-
Page 21-22

QVV-
Page 30-31

Q3FFI-
Page 23-24

QVVS-
Page 32-33

Q3FFV-
Page 25-26

SQHNV-
Page 11-12

QPV-
Page 13

Q3CFPV-
Page 14

QNZV-
Page 17

QVF-
Page 15

QNS-
Page 3-4

QSS-
Page 16

QANV-
Page 5-6

QHNV-
Page 7-8

QBHNV-
Page 9-10

Standard series

Agricultural series

Transport series

PROPRIETARY STANDARD 
POPPET SEAL COUPLING

MOUNTING BRACKET FOR 
PUSH / PULL COUPLINGS

ISO 16028 
FLAT FACE COUPLING

GERMAN MARKET
SCREW-LOCK COUPLING

PROPRIETARY STANDARD 
FLAT FACE COUPLING

HYDRAULIC TOOL
COUPLING

06 SIZE: HTMA / ISO 16028
OTHER SIZES PROPRIETARY

PROPRIETARY
DUAL LOCK COUPLING

PROPRIETARY HIGH 
PRESSURE SCREW LOCK

ISO 16028 / HTMA
FLAT FACE COUPLING

PROPRIETARY STANDARD 
SCREW-LOCK FLAT FACE

ISO 7241-1 PART B
STAINLESS STEEL COUPLING

ISO 7241-1 PART A
PUSH / PULL COUPLING

ISO 7241-1 PART A
PUSH / PULL COUPLING

PBR INTERCHANGE
POPPET SEAL COUPLING

ISO 5676 
BRAKE COUPLING

PROPRIETARY STANDARD 
BALL SEAL COUPLING

ISO 7241-1 PART A
STORAGE BRACKET

ISO 7241-1 PART A
POPPET SEAL COUPLING

ISO 7241-1 PART B
POPPET SEAL COUPLING

ISO 7241-1 PART B
BRASS COUPLING
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Our product range is constantly evolving and Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.



Quick Release Couplers

STANDARD SERIES

  QNV
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE WITH ISO 7241-1 PART A IN 08 SIZE

Please enquire for other thread forms and sizes.
Overall length when connected is calculated based on both
couplings having the same thread form and size.
Recommended for: Agriculture, industrial, construction,
earthmoving.
Connection: Connect without pressure - pull back female sleeve
and push couplings to connect. Disconnect under pressure not
allowed - pull back female sleeve to disconnect.
Latching: Balls latching.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve. Guidevalve with mechanical
backstop.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: 08 (1/2) size only; Interchangeability according to
ISO 7241-1 part A
All other sizes; Faster proprietary standard.
Interchangeability with all QNS series couplings to 16 (1)

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

  QNV - TECHNICAL DATA
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE WITH ISO 7241-1 PART A IN 08 SIZE

  Part Number Rated Flow
(l/min)

Force to
connect - N

Force to
connect - lb

Maximum WP
Connected -

bar

Maximum WP
Connected -

psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected

- psi

Minimum BP
Connected -

psi

Fluid Spill -
ml max

QNV-F04 15 55 12.1 350 5000 20000 20000 0.8

QNV-F06 50 85 18.7 300 4500 20000 17400 1.3

QNV-F08 75 80 17.9 300 4500 17400 17400 1.8

QNV-F0812Q 75 80 17.9 300 4500 17400 17400 1.8

QNV-F0814Q 75 80 17.9 300 4500 17400 17400 1.8

QNV-F12 150 150 33.7 300 4500 17400 17400 8

QNV-F16 220 130 28.6 250 3625 14500 14500 13

QNV-F20 340 145 31.9 220 3300 13500 13500 30

QNV-F24 450 265 58.4 200 3000 12000 12000 34

QNV-F32 1000 250 56.2 150 2250 9000 9000 100

QNV-M04 15 55 12.1 350 5000 20000 20000 0.8

QNV-M06 50 85 18.7 300 4500 17400 17400 1.3

QNV-M08 75 80 17.9 300 4500 17400 17400 1.8

QNV-
M0812Q

75 80 17.9 300 4500 17400 17400 1.8

QNV-
M0814Q

75 80 17.9 300 4500 17400 17400 1.8

QNV-M12 150 150 33.7 300 4500 17400 17400 8

QNV-M16 220 130 28.6 250 3625 14500 14500 13

QNV-M20 340 145 31.9 220 3300 13500 13500 30

QNV-M24 450 265 58.4 200 3000 12000 12000 34

QNV-M32 1000 250 56.2 150 2250 9000 9000 100

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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Quick Release Couplers

  QNS
BALL SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE WITH ISO 7241-1 PART A IN 08 SIZE

Please enquire for other thread forms and sizes. For sizes
larger than 16 (1) refer to QNV series.
NOTE: Only size 08 (1/2) is interchangeable with ISO 7241-1
part A.
Recommended for: Agriculture, industrial, construction,
earthmoving.
Connection: Connect without pressure - pull back female sleeve
and push couplings to connect. Disconnect under pressure not
allowed - pull back female sleeve to disconnect.
Latching: Balls latching.
Shut-off system: Ball valve.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: 08 (1/2) size only; Interchangeability according to
ISO 7241-1 part A
All other sizes; Interchangeability according to Faster internal
standard. Interchangeability with all QNV series couplings (all
sizes).

  QNS - TECHNICAL DATA
BALL SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE WITH ISO 7241-1 PART A IN 08 SIZE

  Part Number Rated Flow
(l/min)

Force to
connect - N

Force to
connect - lb

Maximum WP
Connected -

bar

Maximum WP
Connected -

psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected

- psi

Minimum BP
Connected -

psi

Fluid Spill -
ml max

QNS-F04 15 55 12.1 250 3625 14500 20300 0.7

QNS-F06 30 83 18.3 250 3625 14500 20300 1

QNS-F08 50 89 19.6 200 2900 11600 17400 1.5

QNS-F12 80 170 37.4 170 2465 13775 21750 7

QNS-F16 140 140 30.8 220 3190 17400 23200 11

QNS-M04 15 55 12.1 250 3625 14500 20300 0.7

QNS-M06 30 83 18.3 250 3625 14500 20300 1

QNS-M08 50 89 19.6 200 2900 12325 17400 1.5

QNS-M12 80 170 37.4 170 2465 9860 21750 7

QNS-M16 140 140 30.8 220 3190 13050 23200 11

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

  QANV
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART A

Please enquire for other combinations of base size and thread
form.
Overall length when connected is calculated based on both
couplings having the same thread form and size.
Recommended for: Agricultural applications.
Connection: Connect without pressure - pull back female sleeve
and push couplings to connect. Disconnect under pressure not
allowed - pull back female sleeve to disconnect.
Latching: Balls latching.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve. Guidevalve with mechanical
backstop.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: Interchangeability according to ISO 7241-1 part A

  QANV - TECHNICAL DAT
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART A

  Part Number Rated Flow
(l/min)

Force to
connect - N

Force to
connect - lb

Maximum WP
Connected -

bar

Maximum WP
Connected -

psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected

- psi

Minimum BP
Connected -

psi

Fluid Spill -
ml max

QANV-F04 9 45 10 500 7500 30000 30000 0.5

QANV-F06 30 80 17.6 300 4500 18000 21000 1.1

QANV-F12 180 150 34 300 4500 18000 18000 8

QANV-F16 270 180 40 250 3625 14500 14500 13

QANV-M04 9 45 10 500 7500 30000 30000 0.5

QANV-M06 30 80 17.6 300 4500 24000 21000 1.1

QANV-M12 180 150 34 300 4500 18000 18000 8

QANV-M16 270 180 40 250 3625 14500 14500 13

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

  QHNV
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART B

Please enquire for other combinations of base size and thread
form.
Overall length when connected is calculated based on both
couplings having the same thread form and size.
Recommended for: Industrial applications.
Connection: Connect without pressure - pull back female sleeve
and push couplings to connect. Disconnect under pressure not
allowed - pull back female sleeve to disconnect.
Latching: Balls latching.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve. Guide valve with mechanical
backstop.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: Interchangeability according to ISO 7241-1 part B
Interchangeability with all QBHNV and SQHNV series
couplings.

  QHNV - TECHNICAL DAT
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART B

  Part Number Rated Flow
(l/min)

Force to
connect - N

Force to
connect - lb

Maximum WP
Connected -

bar

Maximum WP
Connected -

psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected

- psi

Minimum BP
Connected -

psi

Fluid Spill -
ml max

QHNV-F04 17 65 14.3 450 6750 27000 30000 1

QHNV-F06 50 80 17.6 300 4500 19500 18000 1.5

QHNV-F08 75 92 20.3 350 5250 21000 21000 2.8

QHNV-F12 190 120 26.4 250 3625 16500 14500 10

QHNV-F16 270 180 39.6 300 4500 18000 18000 13

QHNV-M04 17 65 14.3 450 6750 27000 30000 1

QHNV-M06 50 80 17.6 300 4500 27000 18000 1.5

QHNV-M08 75 92 20.3 350 5250 22500 21000 2.8

QHNV-M12 190 120 26.4 250 3625 14500 14500 10

QHNV-M16 270 180 39.6 300 4500 18000 18000 13

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

AGRICULTURAL SERIES

  QPV
PUSH/PULL POPPET SEAL
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART A

QPV are only available in 08 (1/2) base size.
Please enquire for thread forms and sizes.
NOTE: Male coupling is base size 08 (1/2) QNV series. QPV
series is only female couplings.
Recommended for: Agricultural equipment.
Connection: Connect without pressure - push male coupling to
connect. Disconnect under pressure not allowed - pull male
coupling to disconnect.
Latching: Balls latching.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: Interchangeability according to ISO 7241-1 part A
standard.

  QPV - TECHNICAL DATA
PUSH/PULL POPPET SEAL
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART A

  Part Number Rated Flow
(l/min)

Force to
connect - N

Force to
connect - lb

Maximum WP
Connected -

bar

Maximum WP
Connected -

psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected

- psi

Minimum BP
Connected -

psi

Fluid Spill -
ml max

QPV-F08 75 160 35 260 3770 15950 21460 2

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

  Q4
POPPET SEAL WITH DECOMPRESSION POPPET
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART A

  Part Number Base Size Threadform Thread size Coupling
Length (L1)

Coupling O.D
(D1)

Hex Size A/F
(Hex 1)

Inner Coupling
O.D - D3

Q4NV-M08 08 BSPPF socket 1/2-14 44.0 30 27 20.5

  Q3CFHF
AGRICULTURAL BREAKAWAY - HIGH FLOW RATE
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART A

Q3CFHF are only available in 08 (1/2) base size.
Please enquire for optional thread forms and sizes.
NOTE: Male coupling is base size 08 (1/2) QNV series.
Recommended for: Agricultural equipment.
Connection: Connect without pressure, or with only male
coupling under pressure.
Disconnect under pressure in emergency only.
Latching: Ball lock latching.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C.

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

  Q3CFHF - TECHNICAL D
AGRICULTURAL BREAKAWAY - HIGH FLOW RATE
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 7241-1 PART A

  Part Number Rated Flow
(l/min)

Force to
connect - N

Maximum WP
Connected -

bar

Maximum WP
Connected - psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected -

psi

Minimum BP
Connected - psi

Fluid Spill - ml
max

Q3CFHF-F08 70 250 250 3625 14500 15250 2

Q3CFHF-
F0822M

70 250 250 3625 14500 15250 2

  QSD
DOUBLE BRACKET
MOUNTING BRACKET FOR PUSH/PULL COUPLINGS

  Part Number Suits coupling base size

QSD-08 08

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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Quick Release Couplers

TRANSPORT SERIES

  QNZV
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
PBR INTERCHANGE

  QNZV - TECHNICAL DAT
POPPET SEAL COUPLINGS
COUPLINGS SPECIFICALLY DESIGNED FOR
AUST/NZ TRANSPORT MARKET

  Part Number Rated Flow (l/min) Maximum WP
Connected - bar

Maximum WP
Connected - psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected - psi

Minimum BP
Connected - psi

QNZV-F16 160 230 3335 13340 17200

QNZV-M16 160 230 3335 13340 17200

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

FLAT FACE SERIES

  QFFH
FLAT FACE COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 16028

Sizes above 16 are available on request, but are to a
proprietary standard not ISO 16028.
Please enquire for other combinations of base size and thread
form.
Overall length when connected is calculated based on both
couplings having the same thread form and size.
Recommended for: Agriculture, industrial, construction,
earthmoving.
Connection: Connect without pressure - push couplings to
connect. Disconnect under pressure not allowed - pull back
female sleeve to disconnect.
Latching: Balls latching.
Shut-off system: Flat valve (male coupling with double valve).
Temperature range: -25°C to +100°C
Standards: Interchangeability according to ISO 16028.

  QFFH - TECHNICAL DAT
FLAT FACE COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 16028

  Part
Number

ISO Size Rated Flow
(l/min)

Force to
connect - N

Force to
connect - lb

Maximum
WP

Connected -
bar

Maximum
WP

Connected -
psi

Minimum
BP Disconn
ected - psi

Minimum
BP

Connected -
psi

Fluid Spill -
ml max

QFFH-F04 6.3 25 110 24.7 350 5000 24200 25700 0.006

QFFH-F06 10 50 150 33.7 350 5000 24200 24200 .008

QFFH-
F0608

12.5 50 150 33.7 350 5000 24200 24200 .008

QFFH-
F0612Q

12.5 50 150 33.7 350 5000 24200 24200 .008

QFFH-F08 12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
F0812

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
F0814GK

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
F0814Q

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
F0816RK

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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QFFH-
F0817Q

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
F1012

16 125 205 46.1 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-
F1017Q

16 125 205 46.1 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-F12 19 160 215 48.3 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-
F1216

19 160 215 48.3 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-
F1217Q

19 160 215 48.3 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-F16 25 230 280 62.9 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-M04 6.3 25 110 24.7 350 5000 20000 25700 0.006

QFFH-M06 10 50 150 33.7 350 5000 20000 24200 .008

QFFH-
M0608

12.5 50 150 33.7 350 5000 20000 24200 .008

QFFH-
M0612Q

12.5 50 150 33.7 350 5000 20000 24200 .008

QFFH-M08 12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
M0812

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
M0814GK

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
M0814Q

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
M0816RK

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
M0817Q

12.5 110 210 47.2 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

QFFH-
M1012

16 125 205 46.1 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-
M1017Q

16 125 205 46.1 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-M12 19 160 215 48.3 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-
M1216

19 160 215 48.3 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-
M1217Q

19 160 215 48.3 350 5000 20000 20000 0.01

QFFH-M16 25 230 280 62.9 350 5000 20000 24200 0.01

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  Q3FFH
FLAT FACE COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 16028

  Part Number Base Size Threadform Thread Size Coupling
Length - L1

Coupling O.D -
D1

Hex Size A/F
(Hex 1)

Inner Coupling
O.D - D3

Q3FFH-F06 06 BSPPF socket 3/8-19 75 30 27

Q3FFH-F08 08 BSPPF socket 1/2-14 81.3 38 34

Q3FFH-F12 12 BSPPF socket 3/4-14 100 48 42

Q3FFH-M06 06 BSPPF socket 3/8-19 100 30 32 19.7

Q3FFH-M08 08 BSPPF socket 1/2-14 115.7 37 34 24.5

Q3FFH-M12 12 BSPPF socket 3/4-14 128.4 46 42 30

  QFHV
FLAT FACE COUPLINGS
SCREW TO CONNECT FLAT FACE COUPLING

  Part Number Base Size Threadform Thread Size Coupling Length -
L1

Coupling O.D - D1 Hex Size A/F (Hex
1)

QFHV-F08 08 BSPPF socket 1/2-14 109.7 55 41

QFHV-F12 12 BSPPF socket 3/4-14 129.5 64 46

QFHV-F16 16 BSPPF socket 1-11 138 74 55

QFHV-F20 20 BSPPF socket 1.1/4-11 146.7 74 60

QFHV-M08 08 BSPPF socket 1/2-14 109.5 44.5 36

QFHV-M12 12 BSPPF socket 3/4-14 122.5 54.5 46

QFHV-M16 16 BSPPF socket 1-11 143.8 64 55

QFHV-M20 20 BSPPF socket 1.1/4-11 165.8 68 55

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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SCREW LOCK SERIES

  QPVV
HYDRAULIC TOOL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE WITH EUROPE AND US MARKETS

QPVV series are only available in base sizes 04 and 06 (1/4
and 3/8).
Please enquire for further thread forms and sizes.
Connection: Connect with pressure - screw couplings together
to connect.
Disconnect with pressure - unscrew couplings to disconnect.
NOTE: Can be connected with pressure in either or both
couplings.
Latching: Threaded with safety lock.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve. Interchanges with ball-type
hydraulic tool couplings.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: Faster proprietary standard; interchange with US
and European hydraulic tool couplings.

  QPVV - TECHNICAL DAT
HYDRAULIC TOOL COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE WITH EUROPE AND US MARKETS

  Part Number Rated Flow (l/min) Maximum WP
Connected - bar

Maximum WP
Connected - psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected - psi

Minimum BP
Connected - psi

QPVV-F04L 15 1030 14935 47850 47850

QPVV-F06L 20 1000 14500 43500 43500

QPVV-M04AC 15 1030 14935 44950 47850

QPVV-M06AC 20 1000 14500 47850 43500

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  QVV
DUAL LOCK
FASTER PROPRIETARY STANDARD
(INTERCHANGES WITH QVV AND QNV MALES)

For sizes above 16 please refer to QVVS series.
Please enquire for other combinations of base size and thread
form.
Overall length when connected is calculated based on both
couplings having the same thread form and size.
Recommended for: Agriculture, industrial, construction,
earthmoving.
Connection: For QVV male couplings (A); connect or
disconnect under pressure.
Latching: Threaded.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve. Guidevalve with mechanical
backstop.
Connection: For QNV male couplings (B); connect without
pressure - pull back female sleeve and push couplings to
connect. Disconnect under pressure not allowed - pull back
female sleeve to disconnect.
Latching: Balls latching.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve. Reinforced guidevalve with
mechanical backstop.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: 08 (1/2) size female only; Interchangeability
according to ISO 7241-1 part A. All other sizes; Faster
proprietary standard.

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  QVV - TECHNICAL DATA
DUAL LOCK
FASTER PROPRIETARY STANDARD

  Part Number Rated Flow (l/min) Maximum WP
Connected - bar

Maximum WP
Connected - psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected - psi

Minimum BP
Connected - psi

Fluid Spill - ml
max

QVV-F04 18 350 5075 24650 21750 1.5

QVV-F06 30 300 4350 17400 21750 2

QVV-F08 45 300 4350 18850 23200 3

QVV-F12 90 250 3625 14500 17400 10

QVV-F16 140 230 3625 14210 17400 15

QVV-M04 18 350 5075 20300 21750 1.5

QVV-M06 30 300 4350 17400 21750 2

QVV-M08 45 300 4350 17400 23200 3

QVV-M12 90 250 3625 14500 17400 10

QVV-M16 140 230 3625 13500 17400 15

  QVVS
DUAL LOCK
FASTER PROPRIETARY STANDARD

Sizes above 20 (1.1/4) are available on request.
Please enquire for other combinations of base size and thread
form.
Overall length when connected is calculated based on both
couplings having the same thread form and size.
Recommended for: Construction, earthmoving, hydraulic tools.
Connection: Connect with pressure - screw couplings together
to connect. Disconnect with pressure - unscrew couplings to
disconnect.
NOTE: Can be connected with pressure in either or both
couplings.
Latching: Threaded.
Shut-off system: Poppet valve. Reinforced guidevalve with
mechanical backstop.
Temperature range: -25°C to +125°C
Standards: Faster proprietary standard. Interchangeability with
all QVV series couplings to size 16 (1).

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  QVVS - TECHNICAL DAT
DUAL LOCK
FASTER PROPRIETARY STANDARD

  Part Number Rated Flow (l/min) Maximum WP
Connected - bar

Maximum WP
Connected - psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected - psi

Minimum BP
Connected - psi

Fluid Spill - ml
max

QVVS-F04 8 800 11600 34800 36250 1

QVVS-F06 18 760 11020 36250 33350 1.5

QVVS-F08 30 730 10585 31900 31900 2

QVVS-F12 45 700 10150 33350 31030 3

QVVS-F16 90 530 7685 32480 28130 10

QVVS-F20 140 600 8700 26100 29000 15

QVVS-M04 8 800 11600 34800 36250 1

QVVS-M06 18 760 11020 42050 33350 1.5

QVVS-M08 30 730 10585 34510 31900 2

QVVS-M12 45 700 10150 30740 31030 3

QVVS-M16 90 530 7685 23200 28130 10

QVVS-M20 140 600 8700 26100 29000 15

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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DIAGNOSTIC SERIES

  QDF
FLAT FACE DIAGNOSTIC COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 15171-1

  QDF - TECHNICAL DATA
FLAT FACE DIAGNOSTIC COUPLINGS
INTERCHANGE ACCORDING TO ISO 15171-1

  Part Number Rated Flow (l/min) Maximum WP
Connected - bar

Maximum WP
Connected - psi

Minimum BP
Disconnected - psi

Minimum BP
Connected - psi

Spillage (ml)

QDF-F04AC 2 470 6815 21750 26100 0.01

QDF-F0409Q 2 470 6815 21750 26100 0.01

QDF-M04AC 2 470 6815 27550 26100 0.01

QDF-M0409JF 2 470 6815 27550 26100 0.01

QDF-M0409Q 2 470 6815 27550 26100 0.01

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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TEMA

  TEMA
TEMA QUICK RELEASE COUPLINGS
POPPET STYLE QUICK RELEASE COUPLING

  Part Number Base Size Threadform Thread Size - A Coupling Length -
B

Coupling O.D - D Hex A/F (CHF)

TEMA-10010 16 BSPPF socket 1-11 92 62 48

TEMA-10020 16 BSPPF socket 1-11 92 62 45

TEMA-2510 04 BSPPF socket 1/4-19 60 26 21

TEMA-2520 04 BSPPF socket 1/4-19 60 26 21

TEMA-3810 06 BSPPF socket 3/8-19 62 35 24

TEMA-3820 06 BSPPF socket 3/8-19 62 35 24

TEMA-5010 08 BSPPF socket 1/2-14 68 41 33

TEMA-5020 08 BSPPF socket 1/2-14 68 41 30

TEMA-7510 12 BSPPF socket 3/4-14 77 52 38

TEMA-7520 12 BSPPF socket 3/4-14 77 52 38

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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COUPLING REPAIR KITS

  QRK-4BD / 4FI
FLAT FACE MANIFOLD COUPLINGS
COUPLINGS FOR FLAT FACE MANIFOLD (BOBCAT)

  Part Number Coupling size - in Base Size Standard

Q4BD4FH08 1/2 08 ISO 16028

Q4BD4FH12 3/4 12 ISO 16028

QRK-4BD-FFHF08 1/2 08 ISO 16028

QRK-4BD-FFHF12 3/4 12 ISO 16028

QRK-4BD-FFHM06 3/8 06 ISO 16028

QRK-4BD-FFHM08 1/2 08 ISO 16028

QRK-4BD-FFHM12 3/4 12 ISO 16028

QRK-4BD-FFNM06 3/8 06 ISO 16028

QRK-4FIF08 1/2 08 ISO 16028

QRK-4FIM08 1/2 08 ISO 16028

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

  QSK
SEAL KIT FOR FASTER QUICK RELEASE
COUPLINGS

  Part Number Coupling size - in Suits coupling with base size Compatible with

QSK-F04N 1/4 04 NV-VV-VVS

QSK-F06N 3/8 06 NV-VV-VVS

QSK-F08N 1/2 08 NV-VV-VVS

QSK-F12N 3/4 12 NV-VV-VVS

QSK-F16N 1 16 NV-VV-VVS

QSK-F20N 1 1/4 20 NV-VV-VVS

QSK-F24N 1 1/2 24 NV-VV-VVS

QSK-F06PVV 3/8 06 QPVV-F06

QSK-M08FH 1/2 08 QFFH-M08

QSK-M12FH 3/4 12 QFFH-M12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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COUPLING PROTECTION

  QT
QNV DUST COVERS
PVC COVERS FOR QNV-QNS SERIES COUPLINGS

  Part Number QNV Male Size QNV Female Size Colour

QT-F04B 04 Blue

QT-F06B 06 Blue

QT-F08B 08 Blue

QT-F08BLK 08 Black

QT-F08G 08 Green

QT-F08O 08 Orange

QT-F08R 08 Red

QT-F08Y 08 Yellow

QT-F12B 12 Blue

QT-F16B 16 Blue

QT-M04B 04 Blue

QT-M06B 06 Blue

QT-M08B 08 Blue

QT-M08BLK 08 Black

QT-M08G 08 Green

QT-M08O 08 Orange

QT-M08R 08 Red

QT-M08Y 08 Yellow

QT-M12B 12 Blue

QT-M16B 16 Blue

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  QT-S
QNV DUST COVERS
ALUMINIUM COVERS FOR QNV SERIES COUPLINGS

  Part Number QNV Male Size QNV Female Size

QT-F20S 20

QT-F24S 24

QT-F32S 32

QT-M20S 20

QT-M24S 24

QT-M32S 32

  QTF
FLAT FACE DUST COVERS
ALUMINIUM COVERS FOR FLAT FACE COUPLINGS

  Part Number QFFH/Q3FFH Male QFFH/Q3FFH Female

QTFI-F04S 04

QTFI-F08S 08

QTFI-F12S 12

QTFI-M04S 04

QTFI-M08S 08

QTFI-M12S 12

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  QTFFH
FLAT FACE DUST COVERS
PVC COVERS FOR FLAT FACE COUPLINGS

  Part Number QFFH/Q3FFH Male QFFH/Q3FFH Female

QTFFH-F04 04

QTFFH-F06 06

QTFFH-F08 08

QTFFH-F12 12

QTFFH-F16 16

QTFFH-M04 04

QTFFH-M06 06

QTFFH-M08 08

QTFFH-M12 12

QTFFH-M16 16

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.

M


Quick Release Couplers

  QTP
QPVV DUST COVERS
ALUMINIUM COVERS FOR HYDRAULIC TOOL
COUPLINGS

Only available in 04 and 06 (1/4 and 3/8) size.
QTP series covers protect QPVV series couplings from
contamination, atmospheric agents and damage to sealing
faces and connection threads when disconnected and not in
use.

  Part Number QPVV Male QPVV Female

QTP-F04S 04

QTP-F06S 06

QTP-M04S 04

QTP-M06S 06

  QTFDF
QDF DUST COVERS
PVC COVERS FOR QDF SERIES COUPLINGS

  Part Number QDF Male QDF Female

QTFDF-F04 04

QTFDF-M04 04

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  QTH
QHNV DUST COVERS
PVC COVERS FOR QHNV SERIES COUPLINGS

  Part Number QHNV Male Size QHNV Female Size

QTH-F04 04

QTH-F06 06

QTH-F08 08

QTH-F12 12

QTH-F16 16

QTH-M04 04

QTH-M06 06

QTH-M08 08

QTH-M12 12

QTH-M16 16

Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
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  QTVV
QVV / QVVS DUST COVERS
ALUMINIUM COVERS FOR SCREW-LOCK
COUPLINGS

Please enquire for QTVV aluminium covers larger than size 20
(1.1/4).
QTVV series covers protect QVV and QVVS series couplings
from contamination, atmospheric agents and damage to sealing
faces and connection threads when disconnected and not in
use.

  Part Number QVV/QVVS Male QVV/QVVS Female

QTVV-F04S 04

QTVV-F06S 06

QTVV-F08S 08

QTVV-F12S 12

QTVV-F16S 16

QTVV-M04S 04

QTVV-M06S 06

QTVV-M08S 08

QTVV-M12S 12

QTVV-M16S 16
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